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MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KS02/17

Platz. Teilnehmer Start Lizenz Verein

Klasse 0

1.

Joel - Colin 01 10796 MSC Horlofftal
Seibert

Christopher 3 10984 MSC Waéchtersbach-
Weiler Hesseldorf

Hannah 2 10935 AMC Hungen
Schmidt

2017 Region Mitte

Region Probelauf

Mitte

Mitte

Mitte

(Fehler)

59,200

1:12,730

2:32,570

(0)

(0)

(0)

ADAC Jugend-Kart-Slalom am 23.04.2017
1. Lauf zur ADAC Hessen-Thiiringen Meisterschaft

Wertungslauf 1
(Fehler)

54,970 (0)

1:09,460 (14)

2:10,460 (2)

Stand: 23. 04. 2017 um 18:05:34

Ergebnisse Klasse 0

Wertungslauf 2 Gesamt
(Fehler)

49,060 (0) 1:44,030

1:03,280 (2) 2:28,740
-44,710
-44,710

1:54,730 (2) 4:09,190
-1:40,450
-2:25,160



